
PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72496980

Data publicarii	23.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.672,24 RON - 1.672,24 RON

Descriere: SFOARA BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 2 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIAFIAT BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 3
CHITANTIER BUC 5 6.31 31.55 5.99 4 CAPSATOR BUC 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 5 HARTIE COPIATOR
A4 TOP 25 22.27 556.75 105.78 6 DOSAR SINA BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 7 FOLIE
PROTECTIE BUC 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 8 PLICURI MARI BUC 150 1.68 252.00 47.88 9 PLICURI
MIJLOCII BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 10 PLICURI MICI BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96
